
Trainers Prepared to Teach  
“Interpreting for Autism Spectrum Disorder Services”  

 
The following interpreter trainers have received six hours of preparation by the author of the course. No warranty is made by the 
American College of Medical Genetics and Genomics about any given instructor’s skills. When hiring a trainer, please follow 
standard contracting procedures.  
 

Name LOTE Based in Email address: 
1. Mateo Rutherford Spanish California Mateo.Rutherford@UCSF.edu 

2. Yuliya Speroff Russian Washington State yuliya.speroff@gmail.com  

3. Graciela Zozaya Spanish Texas Gzozaya511@gmail.com   

4. Kendra Cauble Spanish Georgia kendracauble@gmail.com  

5. Darren Reed ASL,Spanish Mississippi darren.reed@masteraccesssolutions.com 

6. Kenton Meyers ASL Alabama kenton_myers@yahoo.com 

7. Silvana Kirby Spanish Massachusetts skirby@berkshirelm.com  
8. Noemi Szoychen Spanish Tennessee noemi.szoychen@gmail.com 
9. Sylvana Fernandez-Ellauri Spanish VA sf4cp@virginia.edu 
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